
Time Warner ResCom of New York, LLC
d/b/a Time Warner Cable

SECTION 4 - RATES

4.1 Common Line Access Service

4.1.1 Carrier Common Line

Verizon Areas

New York P.S.C. No.2 - Telephone
Access Service

151 Revised Leaf 61
Supersedes Original Leaf 61

Day* Evening* Night/Weekend*

*Rate Periods

InterLATA
per access minute:
IntraLATA, NY Metro LATA
per access minute:
IntraLATA, outside NY Metro LATA
per access minute:

Frontier (Rochester) Areas

per access minute:

Frontier (Ogden) Areas

per access minute:

Frontier (Seneca Gorham) Areas

per access minute:

Frontier (AuSable Valley) Areas

per access minute:

$0.016760

$0.018179

$0.011193

$0.010056

$0.010907

$0.006716

(all times)
$0.000000

(all times)
$0.000000

(all times)
$0.01270

(all times)
$0.01440

$0.005866

$0.006363

$0.003918
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(N)

Rate
Period
Day
Evening
Night

From
8:00 A.M.
5:00 P.M.
11:00 P.M.
11 :00 P.M.

To But Not
Including
5:00 P.M.
11:00 P.M.
8:00A.M.
8:00A.M.

Days Applicable
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Thursday
Weekend (Friday - Monday)

Issued: February 4, 2011

By: Julie P. Laine, Secretary
Time Warner ResCom of New York, LLC
60 Columbus Circle
New York, NY 10023

Effective: March 8, 2011

NYa1101

Received: 02/04/2011 Status: CANCELLED

Effective Date: 03/08/2011

Cancelled by 2 Rev. Leaf No. 61 Effective 02/02/2012


