Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 03/08/2011

(N)

Time Warner ResCom of New York, LLC d/b/a Time Warner Cable

New York P.S.C. No. 2 - Telephone Access Service 1<sup>st</sup> Revised Leaf 61 Supersedes Original Leaf 61

## **SECTION 4 - RATES**

## 4.1 Common Line Access Service

## 4.1.1 Carrier Common Line

* * *			
Var	701	Areas	
VCI		$\neg$	

Day⁴	Evening*	Night/Weekend*
\$0.016760	\$0.010056	\$0.005866
\$0.018179	\$0.010907	\$0.006363
\$0.011193	\$0.006716	\$0.003918
	\$0.016760 \$0.018179	\$0.016760 \$0.010056 \$0.018179 \$0.010907

Frontier (Rochester) Areas

per access minute: (all times)
\$0.000000

Frontier (Ogden) Areas	
	(all times)
per access minute:	\$0.000000

Frontier (Seneca Gorham) Areas

per access minute: (all times) \$0.01270

Frontier (AuSable Valley) Areas

per access minute: (all times) \$0.01440

## \*Rate Periods

Rate		To But Not	
<u>Period</u>	<u>From</u>	Including	Days Applicable
Day	8:00 A.M.	5:00 P.M.	Monday - Friday
Evening	5:00 P.M.	11:00 P.M.	Monday - Friday
Night	11:00 P.M.	8:00 A.M.	Monday - Thursday
_	11:00 P.M.	8:00 A.M.	Weekend (Friday – Monday)

Issued: February 4, 2011 Effective: March 8, 2011

By:

Julie P. Laine, Secretary

Time Warner ResCom of New York, LLC

60 Columbus Circle New York, NY 10023

NYa1101